Division of Research, Ritsumeikan University

List of Research Achievements Related to the Application for Advanced Research Programs
Date (dd/mm/yyyy)

	Applicant
	Institution :                   Position : 
Name :
	Faculty ID No.


	Advanced Research Program to be applied for
(circle one that applies)
	- Program for the Promotion of Academic Publications
- Other (                                         )

	Title of  research project
(or publication title for the Program for the Promotion of Academic Publications)
	



Books (April 1, 2020 to the date of application in 2024)
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	Co-author
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Papers (April 1, 2020 to the date of application in 2024)
	No
	Title
	Author
	Name of Journal
	Date of Publication
	Volume Number, Pages
	DOI

	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9

	
	
	
	
	
	

	10

	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]
Research Presentations (April 1, 2020 to the date of application in 2024)
	No
	Title
	Conference Name
	Date

	1

	
	
	

	2

	
	
	

	3

	
	
	

	4

	
	
	

	5

	
	
	

	6

	
	
	

	7

	
	
	

	8

	
	
	

	9

	
	
	

	10

	
	
	





1

